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1 XRlOO DAT A18 START OF TESTING 

2 Make: Model: 

3 Remington XRlOO 

4 Single Action 

s 
6 
7 

8 

9 

10 
11 

12 

13 

14 
lS 

16 

17 TOTAL AVG 

18 Single Action 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZERV. REMINGTON 

c D 

Test Nr. Force 
[lbs] 

1 3.89 

2 3.929 

3 3.803 
4 3.817 

s 3.749 

6 3.867 

7 3.8S3 
8 3.804 

9 3.828 

10 3.81S 

Avg: 3.836 

3.836 

E F G H I 

Travel Take-up Overt ravel Energy Lock Time 
[inch] [inch] [inch] [lbs.inch] [ms] 

0.017 0 0.041 0.044 

O.OlS 0 0.041 0.038 

O.OlS 0 0.04 0.038 
0.017 0 0.041 0.043 

0.014 0 0.041 0.03S 

0.014 0 0.04 0.037 

0.014 0 0.041 0.036 
0.017 0 0.041 0.042 

0.014 0 0.041 0.036 

0.016 0 0.041 0.041 

O.OlS 0 0.041 0.039 0.00 ms 

O.OlS 0 0.041 0.039 0.00 ms 
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